Albert Road, Crediton, Devon EX17 2BZ.

A. White & Sons

(Funeral Services) Ltd.
Funeral Directors

Members of the N.A.F.D. and S.A.LF.

Telephone: 01363 772043

Additional Options Price List

Willow coffins
Solid oak coffins

Provision of Limousine

Providing floral tributes:
Sprays from

Cross ( per foot)
Names ( per letter)

Newspaper notices:
Local from
National from

Providing casket and carrying out
interment of ashes

£ 700.00
£900.00

£ 150.00

£ 100.00
£55.00
£ 55.00

£70.00
£ 450.00

£70.00

INDEPENDENT

DIRECTORS

Registered office: Albert Road, Crediton, Devon EX17 2BZ (01363 772043) Registered No. 5225209



