

A. White & Sons

(Funeral Services) Ltd.

Funeral Directors

Members of the N.A.F.D. and S.A.I.F.



Albert Road, Crediton, Devon EX17 2BZ. Telephone: 01363 772043

Additional Options Price List

Willow coffins Solid oak coffins	£ 700.00 £ 900.00
Provision of Limousine	£ 150.00
Providing floral tributes:	
Sprays from	£ 100.00
Cross (per foot)	£ 55.00
Names (per letter)	£ 55.00
Newspaper notices:	
Local from	£ 70.00
National from	£ 450.00
Providing casket and carrying out	
interment of ashes	£ 70.00